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Jul 1, 2014 ­ Sep 30, 2014My Dashboard

Visits

Visits by Traffic Type

Avg. Visit Duration

Visits and Pageviews by Mobile (Including Tablet)

Mobile (Including Tablet) Sessions Pageviews

No 173,163 920,560

Yes 134,132 537,335

Pageviews by Page

Page Pageviews

354,733

152,642

75,601

73,286

50,618

48,268

38,112

29,477

28,573

27,557

Visits and Pages / Visit by Country …

Country Sessions Pages /
Session

Saudi Arabia 276,825 4.99

Egypt 5,751 2.15

United States 2,710 3.20

United Arab 
Emirates 2,557 2.65

Jordan 1,614 2.41

United Kingd
om 1,550 3.49

Kuwait 1,393 2.30

Algeria 1,019 1.51

Morocco 988 1.90

Palestine 977 1.46
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